2025/Q1 s.sagatelecom@gmail.com
Saga Telecom
Connecting, Converting, Creating
Content
Model Name ........................................................................................................................................................................2
Key Features ....................................................................................................................................................................... 2
Specification ....................................................................................................................................................................... 3

Connecting, Converting, Creating
Ordering Information
Industrial PoE Switch(Unmanaged Series), DC44V~DC57V, Din Mounted
Model Description
STI-054FP 1*10/100M RJ45+4*10/100 PoE, 120W budget
STI-088FP 8*10/100 PoE, 240W budget
STI-054GP 1*10/100/1000M RJ45+4*10/100/1000 PoE, 120W budget
STI-088GP 8*10/100/1000 PoE, 240W budget
STI-01616GP 16*10/100/1000 PoE, 240W budget
STI-111FP 1*100M Fiber+1*10/100M PoE, 30W budget
STI-122FP 1*100M Fiber+2*10/100M PoE, 60W budget
STI-144FP 1*100M Fiber+4*10/100M PoE, 120W budget
STI-188FP 1*100M Fiber+8*10/100M PoE, 240W budget
STI-222FP 2*100M Fiber+2*10/100M PoE, 60W budget
STI-244FP 2*100M Fiber+4*10/100M PoE, 120W budget
STI-266FP 2*100M Fiber+6*10/100M PoE, 180W budget
STI-111GP 1*100/1000M Fiber+1*10/100/1000M PoE, 30W budget
STI-122GP 1*100/1000M Fiber+2*10/100/1000M PoE, 60W budget
STI-222GP 2*100/1000M Fiber+2*10/100/1000M PoE, 60W budget
STI-144GP 1*1000M Fiber+4*10/100/1000M PoE, 120W budget
STI-154GP 1*1000M Fiber+1*10/100/1000M RJ45+4*10/100/1000M PoE, 120W budget
STI-188GP 1*1000M Fiber+8*10/100/1000M PoE, 240W budget
STI-244GP 2*1000M Fiber+4*10/100/1000M PoE, 120W budget
STI-288GP 2*1000M Fiber+8*10/100/1000M PoE, 240W budget
STI-21616GP 2*1000M Fiber+16*10/100/1000M PoE, 240W budget
STI-488GP 4*1000M Fiber+8*10/100/1000M PoE, 240W budget
STI-888GP 8*1000M Fiber+8*10/100/1000M PoE, 240W budget
Industrial Din Power Adapter(-40℃~+75℃)
STI-PA-75W-48V1.56A 90-264VAC Input, 48VDC Output, 1.56A, 75W, Metal Case, Din Mounted
STI-PA-120W-48V2.5A 90-264VAC Input, 48VDC Output, 2.5A, 120W, Metal Case, Din Mounted
STI-PA-240W-48V5A 90-264VAC Input, 48VDC Output, 5A, 240W, Metal Case, Din Mounted
STI-PA-480W-48V10A 90-264VAC Input, 48VDC Output, 10A, 480W, Metal Case, Din Mounted
Industrial Optical Module(-40℃~+75℃)
STI-G0.5-MD Gigabit(1000M), 0.5KM Multi-mode, Dual Fiber, 850nm, LC port
STI-G2-MD Gigabit(1000M), 2KM Multi-mode, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, LC port
STI-G20-SD Gigabit(1000M), 20KM Single mode, Dual Fiber, 1310nm, LC port
STI-G20-SST/R Gigabit(1000M), 20KM Single-mode, Single Fiber, 1310nm/1550nm, LC port
Remark
1. Optical Module&Power Supply are NOT included in the packing box, need to purchase individually
2. Listed optical module and power supply specifications are COMMONLY used for this device
Please talk with us for more specifications